
HARLEY-DAVIDSON® SPORTSTER® XL 883 2007
DEMO BIKE IDEAS
Assembled by: BURNING ROADS GARAGE DI ROBERTO ROCCO, Strada Provinciale 22 km 1, 26841 Casalpusterlengo For all parts used on this bike, please see the following pages.
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DRAG SPECIALTIES
FORWARD CONTROL KIT, CHROME

PART # 1622-0486

DRAG SPECIALTIES
MIRROR MALTESE W/ ROUND STEM, 
CHROME

PART # 1901-6060

DRAG SPECIALTIES
BOLT COVER KIT STANDARD, CHROME

PART # 2401-0712

DRAG SPECIALTIES
HIGH-EFFICIENCY  
BLACK VINYL  
CLUTCH CABLE,  
64 7/16″

PART # 0652-1416

DRAG SPECIALTIES
SMOOTH CHROME CV CARB TOP COVER

PART # DS288801

DRAG SPECIALTIES
POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL  
REAR BRAKE ROTOR, 11.5″

PART # 1710-2026

DRAG SPECIALTIES
WHEEL BEARING KIT

PART # A251368

DRAG SPECIALTIES
TAILLIGHT LED MALTESE CROSS  
W/ SIDE-MOUNT LICENSE PLATE,  
CHROME

PART # 2010-0558
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S&S CYCLE
TEAR AIR CLEANER KIT, CHROME

PART # 1010-0326

NAMZ
CUSTOM FULL MOTORCYCLE  
WIRING HARNESS

PART # 2120-0769

MICHELIN
SCORCHER® REINFORCED TIRE,
REAR 150/80B16 77H TL/TT

PART # 0308-0049

MICHELIN
SCORCHER® REINFORCED TIRE,
FRONT 80/90-21 54H TL/TT

PART # 0307-0067

KRAFT TECH INC.
RIGID XL STEEL FRAME FOR SPORTSTER

PART # 0501-0086

EMGO
STAR FIRE FLAKE GRIPS 7/8″, BLACK

PART # 0630-1755

GASBOX
CHOKE CABLE MOUNT, STAINLESS STEEL

PART # 1050-0362
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PART # BRAND DESCRIPTION

1622-0486 DRAG SPECIALTIES FORWARD CONTROL KIT, CHROME

DS288801 DRAG SPECIALTIES SMOOTH CHROME CV CARB TOP COVER

2401-0712 DRAG SPECIALTIES BOLT COVER KIT STANDARD, CHROME

A251368 DRAG SPECIALTIES WHEEL BEARING KIT

1901-6060 DRAG SPECIALTIES MIRROR MALTESE W/ ROUND STEM, CHROME

1710-2026 DRAG SPECIALTIES POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL REAR BRAKE ROTOR, 11.5″

0652-1416 DRAG SPECIALTIES HIGH-EFFICIENCY BLACK VINYL CLUTCH CABLE, 64 7/16″

2010-0558 DRAG SPECIALTIES TAILLIGHT LED MALTESE CROSS W/ SIDE-MOUNT LICENSE PLATE, CHROME

0630-1755 EMGO STAR FIRE FLAKE GRIPS 7/8″, BLACK

1050-0362 GASBOX CHOKE CABLE MOUNT, STAINLESS STEEL

0501-0086 KRAFT TECH INC. RIGID XL STEEL FRAME FOR SPORTSTER

0307-0067 MICHELIN SCORCHER® REINFORCED TIRE, FRONT 80/90-21 54H TL/TT

0308-0049 MICHELIN SCORCHER® REINFORCED TIRE, REAR 150/80B16 77H TL/TT

2120-0769 NAMZ CUSTOM FULL MOTORCYCLE WIRING HARNESS

1010-0326 S&S CYCLE TEAR AIR CLEANER KIT, CHROME
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